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AGE GRID NUMBER
OF MALES

NUMBER
OF ATHLETES 0NAMES

CHEER DIVISIONS LEVELS
2 3 4 61 7*

ROUTINE
TIME

SE
N
IO
R

JU
N
IO
R

PE
EW

EE U6 (exhibition only)
U8 (exhibition only)
U12 (exhibition only)
U16
U16
U16 Coed
U18
U18
U18 Coed
Open
Open Global
Open NT
Open Coed 4
Open Global Coed 4
Open Coed 4 NT
Open Coed 16
Open Global Coed 16
Open Coed 16 NT
Masters

2017-2019
2015-2019
2011-2017
2007-2012
2007-2012
2007-2012
2005-2011
2005-2011
2005-2011

2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
1999 or earlier

open
open
open
open
none

1 or more
open
none

1 or more
none
none
none
max 4
max 4
max 4
max 16
max 16
max 16
max 16

5-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30
10-30

02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30

02:30 + Cheer
02:00
02:30

02:30 + Cheer
02:00
02:30

02:30 + Cheer
02:00
02:30

Varsity Europe 2024 Age Grid

-CHEER DIVISIONS -

YES! = normal division YES! = BID division for THE SUMMIT

Age Grid is valid for the 23/24 season for "Nordic All Level Championship". See varsity-europe.org for more information.
*Level 7 divisions only for years 2009 or earlier

= not offered
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