## Varsity Europe 2024 Age Grid

## NORDIC ALL LEVEL CHAPOTHSHIP

## -CHEER DIVISIONS-

CHEER DIVISIONS		AGE GRID	NUMBER	NUMBER	LEVELS							ROUTINE
	NAMES	YEARS	OF MALES	OF ATHLETES	0	1	2	3	4	6	<b>7</b> *	TIME
PEEWEE	U6 (exhibition only)	2017-2019	open	5-30	YES!							02:30
	U8 (exhibition only)	2015-2019	open	10-30	YES!	YES!						02:30
	U12 (exhibition only)	2011-2017	open	10-30		YES!	YES!					02:30
JUNIOR	U16	2007-2012	open	10-30		YES!	YES!					02:30
	U16	2007-2012	none	10-30				YES!	YES!			02:30
	U16 Coed	2007-2012	1 or more	10-30				YES!	YES!			02:30
	U18	2005-2011	open	10-30		YES!	YES!					02:30
	U18	2005-2011	none	10-30				YES!	YES!	YES!		02:30
	U18 Coed	2005-2011	1 or more	10-30				YES!	YES!	YES!		02:30
SENIOR	Open	2009 or earlier	none	10-30		YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	Open Global	2009 or earlier	none	10-30						YES!		02:30 + Cheer
	Open NT	2009 or earlier	none	10-30						YES!	YES!	02:00
	Open Coed 4	2009 or earlier	max 4	10-30		YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	Open Global Coed 4	2009 or earlier	max 4	10-30						YES!		02:30 + Cheer
	Open Coed 4 NT	2009 or earlier	max 4	10-30						YES!	YES!	02:00
	Open Coed 16	2009 or earlier	max 16	10-30		YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	Open Global Coed 16	2009 or earlier	max 16	10-30						YES!		02:30 + Cheer
	Open Coed 16 NT	2009 or earlier	max 16	10-30						YES!	YES!	02:00
	Masters	1999 or earlier	max 16	10-30		YES!	YES!					02:30

YES! = normal division

= BID division for THE SUMMIT

= not offered

\*Level 7 divisions only for years 2009 or earlier

Age Grid is valid for the 23/24 season for "Nordic All Level Championship". See varsity-europe.org for more information.



